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GLASSIFIEDS

605 - Market Basket

710 - Rooms for
Rent

740 - Duplex Rentals
Baker Co.

760 - Commercial
Rentals

780 - Storage Units

820 - Houses For
Sale Baker Co.

Vehicles

[———————————

THOMAS ORCHARDS
Kimberly, Oregon

_U-Pick
Freestone
Canning Peaches
*Elberta
*Angelus
*Zee Lady
*Monroes
(by the weekend)
Nectarines
Bartlett Pears
e Gala Apples

Ready Pick
Dark Sweet Cherries
Pie Cherries
Peaches
Nectarines
Plums
Pears
Apples

BRING CONTAINERS
Open 7 days a week
8a.m.-6p.m. only
541-934-2870
Visit us on Facebook
for updates

630 - Feeds

1st CROP
Alfalfa-Alfalfa
Grass $120/ton
Alfalfa-Alfalfa...$160/ton
Feeder Hay...... $ 75/ton
All small bales
541-519-0693

GRASS HAY, $180/ton.
Small bales, 1st cut-
ting, no rain.

541-786-2387

I

Rentals

GET QUICK
CASH WITH THE

CLASSIFIEDS!

Sell your unwanted
car, property and
household items more
quickly and affordably
with the classifieds.
Just call us today to
place your ad and get
ready to start counting
your cash. The
Observer 541-963-3161
or Baker City Herald
541-523-3673.

NOTICE

All real estate advertised
here-in is subject to
the Federal Fair Hous-
ing Act, which makes
it illegal to advertise
any preference, limita-
tions or discrimination
based on race, color,
religion, sex, handicap,
familial status or na-
tional origin, or inten-
tion to make any such
preferences, limita-
tions or discrimination.
We will not knowingly
accept any advertising
for real estate which is
in violation of this law.
All persons are hereby
informed that all dwell-
ings advertised are
available on an equal
opportunity basis.

EQUAL HOUSING

=

OPPORTUNITY

720 - Apartment
Rentals Baker Co.

Accepting Applications
Brookside Manor

1-bdrm, 1 bath Apt.
Senior & Disabled Subsidized
Pick up application at
1600 Eldon St., Baker City
Molly Ragsdale
Property Management
541-519-8444

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreekpm.com

CENTURY 21
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

LagrandeRentals.com
(541)963-1210

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.

2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century

21, Eagle Cap Realty.

541-963-1210

FOLEY TOWERS 1
Bdrm. W/s/g paid, no
smoking, no pets.
Coin-op laundry. $500
mth.  $400 dep.
541-910-3696.

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

COZY 1B/1BATH, up-
stairs unit includes
W/S/G, $600/mo with
a $800 sec dep. NO
PETS/NO SMOKING
Call 541-605-0430

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

2 BD, 1 Bath, no smok-
ing/pets. $650 + de-
posit. Mt Emily Prop-
erty Mngmt.
541-962-1074

2 BRDM, 2 bath, w/d in-
cluded, central heat &
a/c, water pd, fenced
yard, freshly painted,
very clean. Available
Early Sept. No smok-
ing/pets. $895/mo, +
dep required.
541-910-0333.

NEWER 3 bdrm, 2 ba,
$1125/mo, plus dep.
Some extras. No
smoking. Pets on ap-
proval. Mt Emily Prop-
erty Mgt.
541-962-1074.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
2 & 3-bdrm homes

No smoking,/sm. pet consid.
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

LOCATED IN SUMPTER
2-bdrm, 1 bath. W/S/G
paid. W/D included.
$550/mo. + dep.
541-894-2263

3-BDRM, 2.5 BATH
All appliances, gas heat
and AC, fireplace, W/D
hookups, 2-car garage.
No smoking, pets neg.
$950/mo & $1000 dep.
Available September 1st
541-519-4791

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

THREE BEDROOM,
$900 mth. Sept. 1.
541-963-2641.

VERY NICE, very clean
south side 2 bdrm
house. $750/mo. $500
dep. No smoking,
small pets negotiable
w/ fee. Available Sept.
call (541)910-8760 for

application.

COMMERCIAL OFFICE
space for lease in
beautiful historic
downtown La Gran-
de's Sommer-Helm
building. 1080sf of
street level office
space at 1215 Wash-
ington Ave. Avail Sept
8 for $850/month.
Next door to Side A
Brewing and across
from the post office
w/excellent exposure.
New carpet & paint.
Min. 1 year lease, all
utilities included. Con-
tact Michael at
541-786-1133 for de-
tails.

780 - Storage Units

STEVENSON STORAGE
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